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Price
8.195 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.92% (0.08)

NO0003053605
STB

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

3,677 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

8.16 EUR (380)
8.225 EUR (380)
8.13 EUR

8.15 EUR

8.13 EUR

8.12 EUR
8.14412 EUR
425

3,461.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/10
2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39661898,201450892,171497115,171497117,172413633,202356306,257594923,257594554,257594193,257595372,257595173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0003053605-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0003053605
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003053605&ID_NOTATION=276567131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d695ee970b7d7a1f2052d45b49992a38dfdcde5579fe18a1f1f578128e42e5&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f550b62897f3869ed&time=1712871905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e9faa28a268c07a38bd7a7dd5ae27b8457bd354024e570d13d16727fda5af2e&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aea092dd4832105f9&time=1712871905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6efcf7427a6d34bd967ced999a63e55dd2db63376ab00cb1df68aae03076f35e&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a56b626f3e4f0846&time=1712871905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314b72e12a84f15328e758af2644b2641f1cd8ef041cfe1130e8687fb86fdad1&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b181ddf062c5013b8&time=1712871905&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3c52380f266b82d5ecd64cd638303192fa5f2c41f462ce394533b2978ad547d&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f83d3c616fc9eb638&time=1712871905&tool=RSC

STOREBRAND ASA

Details

2024/04/10 22:26:42

Price
8.195 EUR

Difference (] 0.92% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN NO0003053605
Symbol STB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 3,677 EUR

(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.16 EUR (380)
Ask (Ask size) 8.225 EUR (380)
Open 8.13 EUR
High 8.15 EUR
Low 8.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.12 EUR
VWAP 8.14412 EUR
Volume (pcs) 425
Trading volume 3,461.25
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +10.28% +13.38% -0.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.76 +0.96 -0.04
Beta 0.32 0.43 0.70

Volatility 18.80 19.41 27.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

22:26

15:35

16:20

08:11

08:03

Price

8.195 EUR

8.15 EUR

95.325 NOK

8.03 EUR

8.03 EUR

8.223 EUR (845)
8.432 EUR (517)

8.246 EUR (1,014)
7.700 EUR (812)

8.694 EUR (2024/03/21)
7.844 EUR (2024/02/07)
8.694 EUR (2024/03/21)
6.702 EUR (2023/05/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
0.00 12
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276567131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70993242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39778345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641184
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04/04

2024/
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15:43 95.25 NOK

20:14 9.30 USD

08:10 8.085 EUR

21:43 8.185 EUR
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0.01
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0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10415424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310351
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16922940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407665727

STOREBRAND ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

& storebrand

Company Profile

Storebrand ASA engages in the provision of long-term savings and insurance to the Nordic
market. It operates through the following segments: Savings, Insurance, Guaranteed
Pensions, and Other. The Savings segment deals with products that include long-term
saving for retirement with no long-term interest rate guarantees. The Insurance segment is
responsible for the group's risk products. The Guaranteed Pension consists of products
encompassing long-term savings for pensions, where the customers have a guaranteed
return or benefit on the saved funds. The Other segment comprises Storebrand ASA and
o the company portfolios and smaller subsidiaries. The company was founded on May 4,
Filipstad Brygge 1 0114 Oslo 1847, and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Telefon: +47 22315050
Fax: +47 22311030

Contact Details
STOREBRAND ASA

E-mail: - Members of Management Board Board of directors
Odd Arild Chairman of Managing Didrik Oskar Munch Chairman of
PDF Downloads Grefstad Board Supervisory Board
Company report: STOREBRAND ASA & Geir Holmgren Membgr of Executive Christel Elise Borge Membgr of
Committee Supervisory Board
Heidi Skaaret  Member of Executive Fredrik Atting Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Jan Erik Member of Executive Hanne Seim Grave Member of
Saugestad Committee Supervisory Board
Karin Greve- Member of Executive Hans-Petter Bache- Member of
Isdahl Committee Salvesen Supervisory Board
Lars Aa. Member of Executive Hans-Petter Bache- Member of
Leddesol Committee Salvesen Supervisory Board
Staffan Hansén Member of Executive Jarle Kjell Roth Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Terje Lgken Member of Executive Karin Bing Orgland  Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Tove Selnes Member of Executive Marianne Member of
Committee Bergmann Rgren Supervisory Board
Member of Executive Martin Skancke Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
Svein Thomas Member of
Lomork Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0003053605-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0003053605
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